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Reports > Transaction Statistics Reports > Transaction Statistics

Transaction Statistics Help

UNITED ANGLERS OF SO CAL
Payment Gateway 1D: [550043]

Billing Status: Current Active Since: 02/11/2008 | Billing Balance: 0.00

Transaction activity summary report for settlement batches: 03-Mar-2010 17:47:05 - 11-Mar-2010 17:20:49

Transaction Volume Statistics

Visa MC AmEx Disc Totats
Charge Count: 215 95 50 5 365
Charge Amount: 11,340.00 4,630.00 2,695.00 260.00 18,925.00
Refund Count: 3 1 c 0 4
Refund Amount: {240.00) (40.00) 0.00 0.00 (280.00)
Total Count: 218 96 50 5 369
Net Amount: 11,100.00 4,590.00 2,695.00 260.00 18,645.00
Additional Transaction Statistics
Visa mC AmEx Disc Totals
Decline Count: 20 3 10 0 33
Approval Percentage: 91.60% 96.97% 83.33% 100.00% 91.79%
Void Count: 0 0 0 0 0
Void Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Error Count: 0 0 0 0 0
Charge Transaction Chargeback & Return Statistics
Visa MC AmEx Disc Totals
Count 0 0 0 0 0
Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Reversal Count: 0 0 0 0 0
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Reversal Amount:
Correction Count:
Correction Amount:
Reversal Correction Count;

Reversal Correction Amount:

Returned Item Count;

Returned item Amount:

Refund Transaction Chargeback & Return Statistics

Count:

Amount:

Reversal Count:

Reversal Amount:
Correction Count:
Correction Amount:
Reversal Correction Count:

Reversal Correction Amount:

Returned Item Count;

Returned ltem Amount:

Note: All amounts in USD.

Reports > Transaction Statistics Reports > Transaction Statistics

https://account.authorize.net/
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0.00
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0.00

0.00
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Disc

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/17/10 12:41 PM

0.00

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

Totals

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Authorize.Net

a CyberSource solution

Home Tools Reports Search Account

Reports > Transaction Statistics Reports > Transaction Statistics

Transaction Statistics

UNITED ANGLERS OF SO CAL
Payment Gateway ID: [550043]

Billing Status: Current | Active Since: 02/11/2008 | E

Transaction activity summary report for settlement batch: 03-Mar-2010 17:47:05

Transaction Volume Statistics

Visa MC AmEx Disc
Charge Count: 24 12 5 1
Charge Amount: 1,140.00 500.00 305.00 40.00
Refund Count: 0 0 0 0
Refund Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Count: 24 12 5 1
Net Amount: 1,140.00 500.00 305.00 40.00
Additional Transaction Statistics
Visa MC AmEx Disc
Decline Count: 1 0 0 0
Approval Percentage: 96.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
Void Count: 0 0 0 0
Void Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Error Count: 0 0 0 0
Charge Transaction Chargeback & Return Statistics
Visa mC AmEx Disc
Count 0 0 0 0
Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
A Reversal Count: 0 0 0 0

https://account.authorize.net/Ul/themes/anet/merch.aspx?page=history&sub=batchstats 3/4/2010
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R

Reversal Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
G
E Correction Count: 0 0 o 0
8 Correction Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
A
c Reversal Correction Count: 0 0 0 0
K Reversal Correction Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
R
£ Returned ltem Count: 0 0 0 0
-
4]
R Returned Item Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
N

Refund Transaction Chargeback & Return Statistics

Visa MC AmEx Disc
c Count: 0 0 0 0
H Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
A
Reversal Count: 0 0 0 0
R
G Reversal Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
E Correction Count: 0 0 0 0
8
A Correction Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
c Reversal Correction Count: 0 0 0 0
K Reversal Correction Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
R
E Returned Item Count: 0 0 0 o
T
U
s Returned item Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Note: All amounts in USD.

Reports > Transaction Statistics Reports > Transaction Statistics

CO2005 M Authinnize Net s areaislered tragen
Al other marks are the property ot thee res
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Home

Tools

Reports

Search

Account

Reports > Transaction Details Reports > Transaction Details by Settlement Date Report

Transaction Details by Settlement Date Report

Transaction Details by Settlement Date: Settled Transactions for 03-Mar-2010 17:47:05

Click on a transaction ID below to view transaction details. Click on any column heading to sort.

1-43 of 43 results

Trans ID

2874559792

2874550171

2874549046

2874546216

2874542865

2874531938

2874526933

2874520862

2874508403

2874505083

2874482164

2874480674

Invoice

Number

201

199

198

197

196

191

190

189

184

183

182

180

Trans
Status

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled

Submit
Date V¥

03-Mar-
2010
16:00:46

03-Mar-
2010
15:55:10

03-Mar-
2010
15:54:33

03-Mar-
2010
15:52:49

03-Mar-
2010
15:50:50

03-Mar-
2010
15:44:19

03-Mar-
2010
15:41:24

03-Mar-
2010
15:37:45

03-Mar-
2010
15:30:47

03-Mar-
2010
15:28:56

03-Mar-
2010
15:16:29

03-Mar-
2010
15:15:40

03-Mar-

Customer

Ballew, Robert

Woods, Chad

Miller, Phillip

Wong, Francis

Kennedy, Dan

Salveson,
Donald

Southard,
Larry

Sawyer, Frank

Padilla, Jim

Ramirez,
Vince

Yumori, David

Prodanovich,
Gary

Card

Payment

Method

XXXX4145

XXXX1006

XXXX1509

XXXX6830

XXXX9080

XXXX5783

XXXX6873

XXXX2008

XXXX3000

XXXX8099

XXXX1373

XXXX0869

Payment

Amount

USD 40.00

USD 125.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 60.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

Settlement
Date

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010

https://account.authorize.net/Ul/themes/anet/merch.aspx?StartRecord=1&RecordCount=AL... 3/4/2010



2874467533

2874462943

2874461133

2874461081

2874456464

2874449841

2874445471

2874441006

2874438292

2874432185

2874424615

2874424594

2874424345

2874419026

2874417335

2874406964

2874404128

2874402337

2874398607

2874396234

Authorize.NEB 1

178

177

176

175

174

171

165

161

159

156

150

149

148

144

143

134

133

132

130

128

Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfuily

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Declined

Settled
Successfully

Settied
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

2010
15:08:47

03-Mar-
2010
15:06:20

03-Mar-
2010
15:05:24

03-Mar-
2010
15:05:22

03-Mar-
2010
15:03:10

03-Mar-
2010
15:00:07

03-Mar-
2010
14:57:52

03-Mar-
2010
14:55:32

03-Mar-
2010
14:54:12

03-Mar-
2010
14:51:08

03-Mar-
2010
14.47:21

03-Mar-
2010
14:47:20

03-Mar-
2010
14:47:12

03-Mar-
2010
14:44.34

03-Mar-
2010
14:43:44

03-Mar-
2010
14:39:00

03-Mar-
2010
14:37:39

03-Mar-
2010
14:36:49

03-Mar-
2010
14:35.04

03-Mar-
2010
14:33:56

Wolfe, Ernie

Swan, Allan

Callen, Paul

Callen, Paul

Vas, Mike

Vas, William

Goodsell, Ken

Wells, Ken

Borgen,
Matthew

Frankel, Jeff

Eichenlaub,
James

Sarkin, Allan

Ashikaga,
Yosh

Rowlands,
Giles

Morris, Jerry

Katkov,
Michael

Katkov,
Michael

Sendejas,
Fernando

Hanano,
stephen

Fukushima,
Roy

XXXX3057

XAXX7311

XXXX4117

XXXX4117

XXXX6132

XXXX0581

XXXX1345

XXXX1008

XXXX3287

XXXX4268

XXXX7895

XXXX8707

XXXX4367

XXXX8163

XXXX7265

XXXX6378

XXXX5051

XXXX1833

XXXX2260

XXXX5761

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 60.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

usD 40.00

USD 40.00

UsSD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 100.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

https://account.authorize.net/Ul/themes/anet/merch.aspx?StartRecord=1&RecordCount=Al....
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17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:.05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47.05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47.05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47-05

03-Mar-2010
17:47.05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

3/4/2010
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03-Mar-
Settied . 03-Mar-2010
2874392529 127 Sucoessfully 2010 Valeri, Roger XXXX4690  USD40.00 474775
14:32:18
03-Mar-
Settled (3-Mar-2010
2874391507 125 Successfully 20.10 ’ Uyeda, Dean XXXX5691 USD 40.00 17-47-05
14:31:50
03-Mar-
Settled . 03-Mar-2010
2874372291 116 Successfully 32.1203.17 Ivory, Jimmy XXXX0654 USD 40.00 17:47-05
03-Mar-
Settled X 03-Mar-2010
2874366001 112 Successfully 2010 ' Lai, Marshall XXXX3124 USD 40.00 17:47:05
14:20:189
03-Mar-
Settled . 03-Mar-2010
2874363262 109 Successfully 2010 Bell, Phil XXXX2778  USD40.00 77,2002
14:19:00
03-Mar-
Settled 03-Mar-2010
2874314005 100 Successfully 2010 . Gaebel, John XXXX8318 USD 100.00 17-47-05
13:56.48
03-Mar-
Settled 03-Mar-2010
2874309326 99 Successfuy 2910 Gaebel, John XXXX8318  USD 100.00 57,28
03-Mar-
Settled Kennedy, 03-Mar-2010
2874305367 97 Successfully 2010 . Dennis XXXX1003 USD 40.00 17-47-05
13:52:56
03-Mar-
Settled Lawless, 03-Mar-2010
2874300368 95 Sucosssfuly 2010 Michae! XXXX4225  USD40.00 17 4705
13:50:34
03-Mar-
Settled 03-Mar-2010
2874232506 78 Successfully 331109 o1 Gray, Benny XXXX9068 USD 40.00 17-47-05
03-Mar-
2873192186 74 Settled 2010 Fukuto, Steven XXXX0898  USD 4000 93-Mar-2010
Successfully 01:46-44 17:47:05

1-43 of 43 results

Reports > Transaction Details Reports > Transaction Details by Settlement Date Report
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Authorize.Net

a CyberSource solution

Page 1 of 2

Feedback | ContactUs | Live Help | K

Home

Tools

Reports

Search

Account

Search > Unsettled Transactions

Unsettled Transactions

Select an action in the Filter by drop-down box to capture or void multiple transactions. Select the Trans ID from the list of t
view details, capture, or void a specific transaction.

View

Filter by ALL

List of Unsettled Transactions
Click on a transaction ID below to view transaction details. Click on any column heading to sort.

Note: If your account is in TEST MODE, transactions submitted for capture or void will NOT actually be processed. Before ¢
transactions, verify that TEST MODE is turned off.

Filter by: ALL

1-27 of 27 results

Trans ID

2874748335

2874736610

2874722620

2874677295

2874672502

2874663106

2874650357

2874636115

2874632065

2874627462

2874626062

2874622671

2874619356

2874615043

https://account.authorize.net/Ul/themes/anet/merch.aspx?page=history &sub=unsettled&Star...

Invoice
Number

262

261

258

248

244

241

238

233

231

230

229

227

224

221

View

Trans Status
Captured/Pending
Settlement

Captured/Pending
Settlement

Captured/Pending
Settlement

Captured/Pending
Settlement

Captured/Pending
Settlement

Captured/Pending
Settlement
Declined
Captured/Pending
Settlement

Captured/Pending
Settlement

Captured/Pending
Settlement

Captured/Pending
Settlement

Captured/Pending
Settlement

Captured/Pending
Settlement

Captured/Pending
Settlement

Captured/Pending

Submit Date' ¥
03-Mar-2010
18:09:02

03-Mar-2010
17:59:53

03-Mar-2010
17:49:14

03-Mar-2010
17:16:12

03-Mar-2010
17:12:46

03-Mar-2010
17:06:17

03-Mar-2010
16:57:50

03-Mar-2010
16:48:21

03-Mar-2010
16:45:40

03-Mar-2010
16:42:21

03-Mar-2010
16:41:25

03-Mar-2010
16:39:01

03-Mar-2010
16:36:50

03-Mar-2010
16:34:05

03-Mar-2010

Customer
Rogers, Philip
Hoyt, Jeffrey
Cobian, Rick
H., James
Shill, David
A., Robert
Wolfe, Steven
barker, wayne

Quimby, Jason

Baumgartner,
Conrad

Wixson, Harold
Stone, Hal
Greene, Jim

T, Robert

Card

Payment
Method

XXXX9827
XXXX1006
XXXX1600
XXXX7956
XXXX7908
XXXX1986
XXXX2829
XXXX6278
XXXX1006
XXXX5485
XXXX8110
XXXX3005
XXXX5449

XXXX8743

3/4/2010
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2874601747 218 Settlement 16:25:45 Reeves, Greg M XXXX0684
2874598674 217 g:gf:;?:‘fe“ding 0% Mar-2010 Mendoza, Dale v XXXX7715
2874594045 215 Saplured/bending O 2010 inc., flexmate, v XXXX5742
2874593628 213 Saplured/bending 03 Mar-2010 vy, Wayne v XXXX2048
2874589572 212 Declined (1)3:-%%6-52010 Gleason, John Y XXXX5742
2874569334 211 g:g;:::éfe”dmg ?g;:‘";ggom perkins, dick v XXXX6517
2874589194 210 Declined 0% Mar 2010 Gleason, John v XXXX5742
2874588430 209 Declined SoMar 2010 Gleason, John v XXXX5742
2874587767 208 g:glt:r’r?:r’:e”di"g 22:1”'7‘?312010 Johnson, Allan v XXXX4440
2874583826 207 Saptured/Pending ?g:ne:xggmo melschau, jason A XXXX3002
2874583109 206 SapurediPending 9% Vlar2010 JONES, JAMES v XXXX4835
2874567139 204 ggg}:;fgéfe”ding O 2010 Little, Brent A XXXX1002
2874563883 202 Declined O ar 2010 Maliand, Richard v XXXX4754

1-27 of 27 results

Search > Unsettled Transactions

suthongza Net s a registerad banemark of
maths are the proossty of fhesr renpestive o
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Feedback | ContactUs | Live Help | K

Authorize.Net

a CyberSource solution

Home Tools Reports Search Account

Reports > Transaction Statistics Reports > Transaction Statistics

Transaction Statistics

UNITED ANGLERS OF SO CAL
Payment Gateway ID: [550043]

Billing Status: Current | Active Since: 02/11/2008 | E

Transaction activity summary report for settlement batch: 03-Mar-2010 17:47:05

Transaction Volume Statistics

Visa MC AmEx Disc
Charge Count: 24 12 5 1
Charge Amount: 1,140.00 500.00 305.00 40.00
Refund Count: 0 0 0 0
Refund Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Count: 24 12 5 1
Net Amount: 1,140.00 500.00 305.00 40.00
Additional Transaction Statistics
Visa mcC AmEx Disc
Decline Count: 1 0 0 0
Approval Percentage: 96.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
Void Count: 0 0 0 0
Void Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Error Count: 0 0 0 0
Charge Transaction Chargeback & Return Statistics
Visa MC AmEx Disc
Count 0 0 0 0
H Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
A Reversal Count: 0 0 0 0

https://account.authorize.net/Ul/themes/anet/merch.aspx?page=history &sub=batchstats 3/4/2010
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R

G Reversal Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
£ Correction Count: 0 0 0 0
B Correction Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
A .

c Reversal Correction Count: 0 0 0 0
K Reversal Correction Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
R

£ Returned Item Count: 0 0 0 0
T

U

5 Returned Item Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Refund Transaction Chargeback & Return Statistics

Visa MC AmEx Disc
c Count: 0 0 0 0
H  Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 Reversal Count: 0 0 0 0
G Reversal Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
E  Correction Count: 0 0 0 0
z Correction Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
e Reversal Correction Count: 0 0 0 0
K Reversal Correction Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
'; Returned item Count: 0 0 0 0
i
F; Returned item Amount: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Note: All amounts in USD.

Reports > Transaction Statistics Reports > Transaction Statistics

SOGS 2GH) Authonze Netis a registered trademari ¢
Allatren rvae ks e e progpety oF e ety o

https://account.authorize.net/Ul/themes/anet/merch.aspx?page=history & sub=batchstats 3/4/2010
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Authorize.Net

a CyherSource solution
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Feedback | ContactUs | Live Help | H

Home

Tools

Reports

Search

Account

Reports > Transaction Details Reports > Transaction Details by Settiement Date Report

Transaction Details by Settlement Date Report

Transaction Details by Settlement Date: Settled Transactions for 03-Mar-2010 17:47:05

Click on a transaction ID below to view transaction details. Click on any column heading to sort.

1-43 of 43 results

Trans ID

2874559792

2874550171

2874549046

287 16

2874542865

2874531938

2874526933

2874520862

2874508403

2874505083

287 1

2874480674

Invoice
Number

201

199

198

197

196

191

190

189

184

183

182

180

Trans
Status

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled

Submit
Date ¥

03-Mar-
2010
16:00:46

03-Mar-
2010
15:55:10

03-Mar-
2010
15:54:33

03-Mar-
2010
15:52:49

03-Mar-
2010
15:50:50

03-Mar-
2010
15:44:19

03-Mar-
2010
15:41:24

03-Mar-
2010
15:37:45

03-Mar-
2010
15:30:47

03-Mar-
2010
15:28:56

03-Mar-
2010
15:16:29

03-Mar-
2010
15:15:40

03-Mar-

Customer

Ballew, Robert

Woods, Chad

Miller, Phillip

Wong, Francis

Kennedy, Dan

Salveson,
Donald

Southard,
Larry

Sawyer, Frank

Padilla, Jim

Ramirez,
Vince

Yumori, David

Prodanovich,
Gary

Payment

Card Method
v XXXX4145
A XXXX1006
v XXXX1509
M XXXX6830
v XXXX9080
V. XXXX5783

\" XXXX6873

A XXXX2008
A XXXX3000
v XXXX8099
\" XXXX1373
M XXXX0869

Payment

Amount

USD 40.00

USD 125.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 60.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

Settlement

s
Jate

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47.05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47-05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010

https://account.authorize.net/Ul/themes/anet/merch.aspx?StartRecord=1&RecordCount=AL... 3/4/2010



2874467533

2874462943

2874461133

2874461081

2874456464

2874449841

2874445471

2874441006

2874438292

2874432185

2874424615

2874424594

2874424345

2874419026

2874417335

2874406964

2874404128

2874402337

2874398607

2874396234

= AUNOnze.INL 1

178

177

176

175

174

171

165

161

159

156

150

149

148

144

143

134

133

132

130

128

Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settied
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfuily

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Declined

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

2010
15:08:47

03-Mar-
2010
15:06:20

03-Mar-
2010
15:05:24

03-Mar-
2010
16:06:22

03-Mar-
2010
15.03:10

03-Mar-
2010
16:00:07

03-Mar-
2010
14:57:52

03-Mar-
2010
14:55:32

03-Mar-
2010
14:54:12

03-Mar-
2010
14:51:08

14:47:21

03-Mar-
2010
14:47:20

03-Mar-
2010
14:47:12

03-Mar-
2010
14:44:34

03-Mar-
2010
14:43:44

03-Mar-
2010
14:39:00

03-Mar-
2010
14:37:39

03-Mar-
2010
14:36:49

03-Mar-
2010
14:35:.04

03-Mar-
2010
14:33:56

Wolfe, Ernie

Swan, Allan

Callen, Paul

Callen, Paul

Vas, Mike

Vas, William

Goodsell, Ken

Wells, Ken

Borgen,
Matthew

Frankel, Jeff

Eichenlaub,
James

Sarkin, Allan

Ashikaga,
Yosh

Rowlands,
Giles

Morris, Jerry

Katkov,
Michael

Katkov,
Michael

Sendejas,
Fernando

Hanano,
stephen

Fukushima,
Roy

XXXX3057

XXXX7311

XXXX4117

XXXX4117

XXXX6132

XXXX0581

XXXX1345

XXXX1009

XXXX3287

XXXX4268

XXXX7895

XXXX8707

XXXX4367

XXXX8163

XXXX7265

XXXX6378

XXXX5051

XXXX1833

XXXX2260

XXXX5761

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 60.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 100.00

UsD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

USD 40.00

UsSD 40.00

USD 40.00

https://account.authorize.net/Ul/themes/anet/merch.aspx?StartRecord=1&RecordCount=AL...
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17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47.05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47-05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17-47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17.47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47.05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17.47.05

3/4/2010
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2874392529

2874391507

287437221

2874366001

2874363262

2874314005

2874309326

2874305367

2874300368

2874232506

2873192186

143 of 43 results

Reports > Transaction Details Reports > Transaction Details by Settlement Date Report

127

125

116

112

109

100

99

97

95

78

74

Settled
Successfully

Settied
Successfuily

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

Settled
Successfully

03-Mar-
2010
14:32:18

03-Mar-
2010
14:31:50

03-Mar-
2010
14:23:17

03-Mar-
2010
14:20:19

03-Mar-
2010
14:19:00

03-Mar-
2010
13:56:48

03-Mar-
2010
13.54:44

03-Mar-
2010
13:52:56

03-Mar-
2010
13:50:34

03-Mar-
2010
13:19:01

03-Mar-
2010
01:46:44

Valeri, Roger

Uyeda, Dean

Ivory, Jimmy

Lai, Marshall

Bell, Phil

Gaebel, John

Gaebel, John

Kennedy,
Dennis

Lawless,
Michael

Gray, Benny

Fukuto, Steven

XXXX4690 USD 40.00
XXXX5691 USD 40.00
XXXX0654 USD 40.00
XXXX3124 USD 40.00
XXXX2778 USD 40.00
XXXX8318  USD 100.00
XXXX8318  USD 100.00
XXXX1003 USD 40.00
XXXX4225 USD 40.00
XXXX9068 USD 40.00
XXXX0898 USD 40.00
L2000 i
Al atrar marks are the propcrty of ve

rage 5 o1 5

03-Mar-2010
17:47.05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47.05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:.05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

03-Mar-2010
17:47:05

AoAanthore Netis areoistesed ook of
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Feedback | ContactUs | Live Help | K

Authorize.Net

a CyberSource solution

Home Tools Reports Search Account

Search > Unsettled Transactions
Unsettled Transactions

Select an action in the Filter by drop-down box to capture or void multiple transactions. Select the Trans ID from the list of t
view details, capture, or void a specific transaction.

Filter by ALL

List of Unsettled Transactions
Click on a transaction ID below to view transaction details. Click on any column heading to sort.

Note: If your account is in TEST MODE, transactions submitted for capture or void will NOT actually be processed. Before ¢
transactions, verify that TEST MODE is turned off.

Filter by: ALL View

1-27 of 27 results

Trans ID :‘"uvrzi;:r Trans Status Submit DateV Customer Card P;‘;Theons
2874748335 262 i i ikl Rogers, Philip v XXXX9827
2874736610 261 CARC AL g it Hoyt, Jeffrey A XXXX1006
2874722620 258 Ry enclh g e Cobian, Rick v XXXX1600
2874677295 248 Caplured Ponding 0% N 2010 H., James M XXXX7956
2874672502 244 Santurec arding o s Shill, David v XXXX7908
2874663106 241 S g e " A., Robert v XXXX1986
2874650357 238 Declined ik Wolfe, Steven v XXXX2829
2874636115 233 Captursa arxiing g barker, wayne M XXXX6278
2874632065 231 o i Quimby, Jason A XXXX1006
w0 G gm0 tmgmey s
2874626062 229 Sophwoss iy Pt e Wixson, Harold v XXXX8110
2874622671 227 S bandng BN 1D Stone, Hal A XXXX3005
2874619356 224 ek e Greene, Jim M XXXX5449
2874615043 221 SEp hennd revetal T, Robert M XXXX8743
Captured/Pending 03-Mar-2010

https://account.authorize.net/Ul/themes/anet/merch.aspx?page=history&sub=unsettled&Star... 3/4/2010
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2874601747 218 Settlement 16:25:45 Reeves, Greg M XXXX0684
2874508674 217 Saptured/Pending ?2;2”3":‘;32010 Mendoza, Dale v XXXX7715
2874534045 215 S2aptured/Pending O w2010 inc., flexmate, v XXXX5742
2874593628 213 Sapwred/Pending O Shar 2010 vy, Wayne v XXXX2048
2874589572 212 Declined e G2010 Gleason, John v XXXX5742
2874589334 211 gggfgrfsrfe"dmg ?gj";ggmo perkins, dick v XXXX6517
2874589194 210 Declined (o ar-2010 Gleason, John v XXXX5742
2874588430 209 Declined O Y2010 Gleason, John v XXXX5742
2874587767 208 Caplured/Pending 93 Mar2010 Johnson, Allan v XXXX4440
2874583826 207 Saptured/Pending 03-Mar2010 melschau, jason A XXXX3002
2874583109 206 Saptured/Pending 0% Mar 2010 JONES, JAMES v XXXX4835
2874567139 204 Saptured/Pending 9 Mhar 2010 Little, Brent A XXXX1002
2874563883 202 Declined o ea010 Malland, Richard v XXXX4754

127 of 27 resulis

Search > Unsettled Transactions
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